Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of creditors as on:

Annexure-§

Trig Guardforce Limited
28-Nov-24
28-Nov-24

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details ?“I'Im Details of Claim Admiteed Amount
received
Amount of Amount of] Amount
Amount [ Amount
B Voting of Mutual b under
Claim claimed " o o 4| (%)in | tClaim | that may on v
Admitted security party? CoC be set off|
Interest 13
1 Sawant Café 12-24-24 1,03,49,070 1,03,49,070 Unsecured - - No - - - - -

Total 1,03,49,070 | 1,03,49,070.0




